©
N
IS
H
K
A
A

2818
2818
ORDERING EXAMPLE : NI-TMF-2818-1A-2A-1-A-A-4
1A
1A
1
2
3
DN 25 ( 1inch )
DN 40 ( 1.5 inch )
DN 50 ( 2 inch )
DN 80 ( 3 inch )
2. NORMAL SIZE
1. PRODUCT CODE 6. CONVERTER
A
2A
2A
B
C
D
#150 Flanged Type
#300 Flanged Type
Threaded Type
Sanitary Type ( Triclover )
3. END CONNECTION
1
SS 304/304L Stainless Steel
SS 316/316L Stainless Steel
4. FLOW METER BODY
A
A 0.5% of rate
5. ACCURACY
A
B
C
D
E
F
No display : 24V DC: Pulse Output
No display : 24VDC: 4~20mA
Local display : Lithium Battery Power,
No output
Local display : 24VDC Power ; 4~20mA
Output
Local display : 24VDC Power ; 4~20mA
Output : Modbus Rs485 Communication
Local display : 24VDC Power ; 4~20mA
Output : HART Rs485 Communication
6. FLUID TEMPERATURE
44
5